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Date Start Event Name Location Dismiss Depart Group Event Type
Mon 01/13/2014 3:30 pm Varsity Boys Soccer Practice Practice Field - Half Field 2

Practice Field - Half Field 1
TMA Pennington Field 1
TMA Upper School

Varsity Boys Soccer Practice

Tue 01/14/2014 3:30 pm Varsity Boys Soccer Practice TMA Upper School
TMA Pennington Field 1

Varsity Boys Soccer Practice

Wed 01/15/2014 3:30 pm Varsity Boys Soccer Practice Practice Field - Half Field 2
Practice Field - Half Field 1
TMA Pennington Field 1
TMA Upper School

Varsity Boys Soccer Practice

Thu 01/16/2014 4:00 pm Varsity Boys Soccer @
Orangewood

Orangewood Christian School 2:15 pm 2:30 pm TMA Athletics
Varsity Boys Soccer

Game

Fri 01/17/2014 3:30 pm Varsity Boys Soccer Practice Practice Field - Half Field 2
Practice Field - Half Field 1
TMA Pennington Field 1
TMA Upper School

Varsity Boys Soccer Practice

Mon 01/20/2014 3:30 pm Varsity Boys Soccer Practice TMA Upper School
TMA Pennington Field 1

Varsity Boys Soccer Practice

Tue 01/21/2014 5:00 pm Varsity Boys Soccer vs Lake
Mary Prep @ Father Lopez/
District Semi Finals

Father Lopez Catholic High
School

3:00 pm Varsity Boys Soccer Districts

Wed 01/22/2014 3:30 pm Varsity Boys Soccer Practice Practice Field - Half Field 2
Practice Field - Half Field 1
TMA Pennington Field 1
TMA Upper School

Varsity Boys Soccer Practice

Thu 01/23/2014 3:30 pm Varsity Boys Soccer Practice Practice Field - Half Field 2
Practice Field - Half Field 1
TMA Pennington Field 1
TMA Upper School

Varsity Boys Soccer Practice

Fri 01/24/2014 7:00 pm Varsity Boys Soccer vs Father
Lopez / District Finals

Father Lopez Catholic High
School

5:00 pm Varsity Boys Soccer Playoff Game

Mon 01/27/2014 3:30 pm Varsity Boys Soccer Practice Practice Field - Half Field 2
Practice Field - Half Field 1
TMA Pennington Field 1
TMA Upper School

Varsity Boys Soccer Practice
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Tue 01/28/2014 3:30 pm Varsity Boys Soccer Practice Practice Field - Half Field 2

Practice Field - Half Field 1
TMA Pennington Field 1
TMA Upper School

Varsity Boys Soccer Practice

Wed 01/29/2014 3:30 pm Varsity Boys Soccer Practice Practice Field - Half Field 2
Practice Field - Half Field 1
TMA Pennington Field 1
TMA Upper School

Varsity Boys Soccer Practice

Thu 01/30/2014 7:00 pm Varsity Boys Soccer Regionals
@ The First Academy

The First Academy Orlando Varsity Boys Soccer Regionals

Fri 01/31/2014 3:30 pm Varsity Boys Soccer Practice Practice Field - Half Field 2
Practice Field - Half Field 1
TMA Pennington Field 1
TMA Upper School

Varsity Boys Soccer Practice


